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INDOOR AREAS

LIVING/DINING/KITCHEN 102 m?
BEDROOM 1 33m?
BATHROOM 1 12 m?
BEDROOM 2 35 m?
BATHROOM 2 12 m?
OFFICE 25m2
OFFICE POWDERROOM 8 m?

x [

ENTRANCE CORRIDOR 8 m?
POWDER ROOM 6m?
STAFF QUARTERS 18 m?
PANTRY 4m?
LAUNDRY ROOM 4m?
STAFF CORRIDOR 15 m?
TOTAL 282 m?

OUTDOOR AREAS

BARBAQUE AREA 23 m?
DECKS 22 m?
CHILL OUT AREA 7 m?
PARKING 19 m?
TOTAL 71 m?

MORE

POOL 79 m?
GARDENS 104 m?
TOTAL BUILDING AREA

IN GROUND FLOOR: 353 m?




3844

3070

186 m?

TOTAL BUILDING AREA
IN FIRST FLOOR:

26 m?
26 m?

OUTDOOR AREAS

TERRACES
TOTAL

55 m?
26 m?
33m?
15 m?
20 m?
11 m?
160 m?
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INDOOR AREAS

MASTER BD+WALKIN CLOSET
MASTER BATHROOM
BEDROOM 3

BATHROOM 3

CORRIDOR

STAIRCASE

TOTAL
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